

Puddle Ducks Daycare 285 Alpine View Road07/09/2015 Tahsis BC V0P 1X0 (250) 934-6443

Rate Schedule		
ATTENDANCE	PER MONTH	PER DAY
1 Child (Full Time)	\$500.00	\$30.00 (4hrs or more) \$15.00 (4hrs or less)
2 Children (Full Time)	\$850.00	\$50.00
3 Children (Full Time)	\$1200.00	\$70.00
Kindergarten (Full Time)	\$450.00	
Kindergarten (Full Time, Under 4 Hours Daily)	\$300.00	
Before School		\$8.00
After School		\$10.00
Before & After School		\$12.00
Pro – D Days (Children who pay a monthly rate)		\$12.00
Pro-D Days (Children who do not pay monthly rate		\$25.00
Emergency Rate (Per Hour)		\$6.00
Lunchtime Rate (Per Hour)		\$6.00